
Test PREP D RESULTS PREP DPREP DPREP DPREP D
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supp = x

0026 Rose 0026 Cormican, Norma 0 0  68.947% 1 68.947% 1

0010 Mystique 0010 King, Samantha 0 0 66.578% 2 66.578% 2

0129 Evenfall Lysander 71000129 FAULKNER, Nicola 0 2102984  64.736% 3 64.736% 3

0014 Sayida Nadia 0014 Denney, Helen 0 0 63.421% 4 63.421% 4

0034 Just Felix 0034  McCarthy, Samantha 0 0 61.052% 5 61.052% 5

0038 Falakess 0038 BLYTH JAYNE 57.105% 6 57.105% 6

Test PREP A RESULTS PREP APREP APREP APREP A
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0036 Zarhia 0036 Walker, Emma 0 0  73.947% 1 73.947% 1
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0129 Evenfall Lysander 71000129 FAULKNER, Nicola 0 2102984 63.947% 2 63.947% 2

0014 Sayida Nadia 0014 Denney, Helen 0 0 63.684% 3 63.684% 3

Test 1b 1b1b1b1b

Judge 1 JAN GEARY Judge 2

Position C Position
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0037 Bloomfield Royal Compliment 0037 PICKETT, Jo 0  75.800% 1 75.800% 1

7592 Santa Gold 70007592 DEWHURST, Fleur 7000126 64.400% 2 64.400% 2

0027 Augustus 0027 Richardson, Cassie 0 0 63.000% 3 63.000% 3

0017 Speedy & Greedy 0017 Brocklehurst, Jennifer 0 0 62.800% 4 62.800% 4

0008 Bodine 0008 Watts, Colin 0 0 60.400% 5 60.400% 5

0026 Rose 0026 Cormican, Norma 0 0 58.000% 6 58.000% 6

0039 Yengaree Park Lilly 0039 MONTY, Alanah 0 0 55.800% 7 55.800% 7

0008 Mac 0008 Watts, Linda 0 55.400% 8 55.400% 8

0010 Mystique 0010 King, Samantha 0 0 54.000% 9 54.000% 9

0038 Falakess 0038 Jayne Blyth 53.200% 10 53.200% 10

0013 Sayida Arwen 0013 Denney, Anne 0 0 50.200% 11 50.200% 11
Test PONY 1b RESULTS PONY 1bPONY 1bPONY 1bPONY 1b

Judge 1 JAN GEARY Judge 2
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D

I

V

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

supp = x

0 Fairfield Nureyev  0 Davis , Lucy YR 0 59.200% 1 59.200% 1 1
Test 1b RESULTS 1b1b1b1b
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supp = x

7525 Calisto 70007525 ETCHELLS, Tracey 7000970  66.800% 1 66.800% 1

7538 Del Rio Calypso 70007538 TARGETT, Julie 0 7000444 66.400% 2 66.400% 2

0146 Aberdeen Stormont 71000146 BEHRENS, Heidi 0 7001240 66.200% 3 66.200% 3

23 Leica Legend 0 Davis, Lydia YR 0 65.600% 4 65.600% 4 1

7471 Santa Domenica 70007471 CONISTON, Katelyn YR 7002748 65.000% 5 65.000% 5 2

7248 Lou Tour 70007248 BELLCHAMBERS, Sarah 0 7001247 64.000% 6 64.000% 6

7622 Melton Vale Grace 70007622 VAN DER VLIST, Jessica 7002610  63.600% 7 63.600% 7

Test 1d RESULTS 1d1d1d1d

Judge 1 LEANNE GAFFNEY Judge 2

Position C Position B H
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c
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0037 Bloomfield Royal Compliment 0037 PICKETT, Jo 0 0 73.409% 1 73.409% 1

0007 Valley View Hoian 0007  Pitt, Alexandra 0 66.818% 2 66.818% 2

0017 Speedy & Greedy 0017 Brocklehurst, Jennifer 0 0 63.409% 3 63.409% 3

0026 Rose 0026 Cormican, Norma 0 0 62.045% 4 62.045% 4

4 Bodine 4 C WATTS 60.909% 5 60.909% 5

7438 Marlin 70007438 ELLISON, Joanna 0 7001198 58.864% 6 58.864% 6

0027 Augustus 0027 Richardson, Cassie 0 0  58.636% 7 58.636% 7

0039 Yengaree Park Lilly 0039 MONTY, Alanah 0 0 55.682% 8 55.682% 8

0034 Just Felix 0034  McCarthy, Samantha 0 54.091% 9 54.091% 9

0013 Sayida Arwen 0013 Denney, Anne 0 0  54.091% 9 54.091% 9

0008 Mac 0008 Watts, Linda 0 0 34.091% 11 34.091% 11

Test PONY 1d RESULTS PONY 1dPONY 1dPONY 1dPONY 1d

Judge 1 SUE CUNNINGHAM Judge 2

Position C Position H
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0 Fairfield Nureyev  0 Davis , Lucy YR 62.500% 1 62.500% 1 1
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Test 1d RESULTS 1d1d1d1d

Judge 1 SUE CUNNINGHAM Judge 2

Position C Position B H
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7248 Lou Tour 70007248 BELLCHAMBERS, Sarah 0 7001247 68.182% 1 68.182% 1 ####

7391 Valleyview Rueben James 70007391 PITT, Kristin 0 7000262 66.136% 2 66.136% 2 ####

23 Leica Legend 23 Davis, Lydia YR 0  63.636% 3 63.636% 3 1

7525 Calisto 70007525 ETCHELLS, Tracey 0 7000970 63.636% 3 63.636% 3 ####

7622 Melton Vale Grace 70007622 VAN DER VLIST, Jessica 0 7002610 63.409% 5 63.409% 5 ####

7538 Del Rio Calypso 70007538 TARGETT, Julie 0 7000444 58.636% 6 58.636% 6 ####

7458 El Attore 70007458 BURR, Melissa 0 7000253 57.500% 7 57.500% 7 ####

Test 2b RESULTS 2b2b2b2b

Judge 1 SUE CUNNINGHAM Judge 2
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0035 Sound The Bells 0035 Johnson, Ella 0 62.424% 1 62.424% 1

0027 Augustus 0027 Richardson, Cassie 0 0 59.091% 2 59.091% 2

7438 Marlin 70007438 ELLISON, Joanna 7001198 58.182% 3 58.182% 3

0007 Valley View Hoian 0007  Pitt, Alexandra 0 0 58.182% 3 58.182% 3

0017 Speedy & Greedy 0017 Brocklehurst, Jennifer 0 0  55.455% 5 55.455% 5

Test PONY 2b RESULTS PONY 2bPONY 2bPONY 2bPONY 2b

Judge 1 SUE CUNNINGHAM Judge 2

Position C Position B H
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2248 Craigston Reveller 7002248 LAWRENCE, Amelia yr 20091576 53.182% 1 53.182% 1 1
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Test 2b RESULTS 2b2b2b2b

Judge 1 SUE CUNNINGHAM Judge 2

Position C Position B H
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7462 Aveden Ringo Star 70007462 B Gibson 68.636% 1 68.636% 1

7471 Santa Domenica 70007471 CONISTON, Katelyn yr 7002748 63.485% 2 63.485% 2 1

7391 Valleyview Rueben James 70007391 PITT, Kristin 7000262 61.970% 61.970% 3

0149 Somerford Luana 71000149 NIGHTINGALE, Emma yr 7100151 60.455% 4 60.455% 4 2

7577 Voltaire 70007577 CASSIDY, Philippa 0 7000497  58.182% 5 58.182% 5

7311 Aslans Phenomenom 70007311 EVANS, Madelene yr 7002612  55.303% 6 55.303% 6 3

7458 El Attore 70007458 BURR, Melissa 0 7000253 52.879% 7 52.879% 7

Test 2d RESULTS 2d2d2d2d

Judge 1 JAN GEARY Judge 2

Position C Position B H
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0035 Sound The Bells 0035 Johnson, Ella 0 56.571% 1 56.571% 1

7438 Marlin 70007438 ELLISON, Joanna 0 7001198 51.714% 3 51.714% 3

7592 Santa Gold 70007592 DEWHURST, Fleur 7000126  55.000% 2 55.000% 2

11 PONY 2d RESULTS PONY 2dPONY 2dPONY 2dPONY 2d

Judge 1 JAN GEARY Judge 2

Position C Position H
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2248 Craigston Reveller 7002248 LAWRENCE, Amelia 0 59.429% 1 59.429% 1 1
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Judge 1 J Geary Judge 2

Position C Position B H
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7577 Voltaire 70007577 CASSIDY, Philippa 0 7000497 61.000% 1 61.000% 1

0146 Aberdeen Stormont 71000146 BEHRENS, Heidi 0 7001240 58.429% 2 58.429% 2

0149 Somerford Luana 71000149 NIGHTINGALE, Emma YR 7100151 57.714% 3 57.714% 3 1

7462 Aveden Ringo Star 70007462 GIBSON, Bernadette 0 7000172 55.857% 4 55.857% 4

7311 Aslans Phenomenom 70007311 EVANS, Madelene YR 7002612 54.000% 5 54.000% 5 2

Test 3b RESULTS 3b3b3b3b

Judge 1 BARB ROWSELL Judge 2
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7479 Quamby Farm Cloud Street 70007479 MCFARLANE, Josephine 7000267 72.647% 1 72.647% 1 ####

7031 Bally Qui 70007031 FAULKNER, Natasha 0 7000424 55.441% 2 55.441% 2 ####

Test 3b RESULTS 3b3b3b3b

Judge 1 S CUNNINGHAM Judge 2 BARB ROWSELL
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0114 Kai 114 GIBSON, Bernadette 0 7000172 72.206% 1 68.235% 1 short 70.221% 1

7121 Evenfall Ophelia 70007121 DAVIS, Susie 0 7000122 58.088% 2 61.765% 2 short 59.926% 2

7311 Aslans Phenomenom 70007311 EVANS, Madelene yr 7002612  53.676% 3 48.676% 3 short 51.176% 3 1

Test 3d RESULTS 3d3d3d3d
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0114 Kai 0114 GIBSON, Bernadette 7000172 66.154% 1 70.897% 1 short 68.526% 1 ####

7479 Quamby Farm Cloud Street 70007479 MCFARLANE, Josephine 0 7000267 62.692% 2 69.359% 2 short 66.026% 2 ####

7031 Bally Qui 70007031 FAULKNER, Natasha 0 7000424 52.692% 3 59.359% 3 short 56.026% 3 ####

7543 Nerrina Letita 70007543 Toni Furlonge  48.974% 4 58.590% 4 short 53.782% 4 ####
Test 4c RESULTS 4c4c4c4c

Judge 1 JAN GEARY Judge 2 LEANNE GAFFNEY

Position C Position B H
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7255 Sir Archiebald 70007255 DAUN, Meegan 7000824 61.375% 1 60.125% 1 short 60.750% 1 ####
Test 4b RESULTS 4b4b4b4b

Judge 1 JAN GEARY Judge 2 LEANNE GAFFNEY
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7121 Evenfall Ophelia 70007121 DAVIS, Susie 0 7000122 62.500% 1 56.667% 1 short 59.583% 1 ####
Test 5C RESULTS 5C5C5C5C

Judge 1 S CUNNINGHAM Judge 2 J GEARY
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7255 Sir Archiebald 70007255 DAUN, Meegan 7000824 55.132% 1 58.158% 1 short 56.645% 1 ####
Test PSG RESULTS PSGPSGPSGPSG
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6976 Wilhelm Of Xanthe 70006976 RYCROFT, Karen 0 7000538 60.658% 1 61.579% 1 short 61.118% 1 ####

Test INTER 1 RESULTS INTER 1INTER 1INTER 1INTER 1

Judge 1 S CUNNINGHAM Judge 2 J GAERY

Position C Position B H
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6976 Wilhelm Of Xanthe 70006976 RYCROFT, Karen 7000538 56.184% 1 61.579% 1 short 58.882% 1 ####
Test GRAND PRIX RESULTS GRAND PRIXGRAND PRIXGRAND PRIXGRAND PRIX

Judge 1 SUE CUNNINGHAM Judge 2 JAN GEARY

Position C Position B H
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6338 Landstein 20086338 BEECH, Sheelagh 2080842 51.595% 1 58.829% 1 55.212% 1 #N/A

Young Horse Qualifier 5 YEAR OLD
7577 VOLTAIRE 70007577 CASSIDY, Philippa 0 7000497 6.64% 1
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